Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	01/27/2005	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Card Guard Technologies, Inc.		03/28/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Card Guard AG	
Street Address:	Rheinweg 7	
City:	Schaffhausen	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Postal Code:	CH-8200	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: SWITZERLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76226082	SELF CHECK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)824-9696

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (310) 824-5555

Email: docketla@fulpat.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas A. Runk

Address Line 1: 6060 Center Drive, 10th Fl.

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90045

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

900022826

Name: Thomas A. Runk

Address Line 1: Fulwider Patton Lee & Uthecht, LLP

Address Line 2: 6060 Center Dr., 10th Fl.

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90045

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003064 FRAME: 0132

79*/* 00'

ECH &A

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yacov Geva	
Signature:	/Yacov Genva/	
Date:	04/11/2005	
Total Attachments: 1 source=selfcheckassign#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003064 FRAME: 0133 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to record CARD GUARD AG as the assignee and owner thereof;

Further, CARD GUARD TECHNOLOGIES, INC. agrees that, upon request and without further compensation, but at no expense to CARD GUARD TECHNOLOGIES, INC., it and its legal representatives and assigns will do all lawful acts, including the execution of papers and the giving of testimony, that may be necessary or desirable for obtaining, registering, sustaining, extending, renewing, or enforcing the Mark in the United States and throughout the world, and for perfecting, recording, or maintaining the title of CARD GUARD AG, its successors and assigns to the Mark, any applications therefor, and any registration granted therefor in the United States and throughout the world; and

CARD GUARD TECHNOLOGIES, INC. represents and warrants that it has not granted and will not grant to others any rights inconsistent with the rights granted herein.

Executed this 28 day of MAR	(C), 2005, at
CARD GUARD TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	CARD GUARD AG
Ву:	Ву:
Name: YACOY GEVA	Name: JACO SEVA
Title: CFO	Title: C E O

78360.1 ASSIGNMENT Serial No. 76/226,082 Mark: SELF CHECK

REEL: 003064 FRAME: 0134

RECORDED: 04/11/2005